
14 Mile Road & Van Dyke Avenue
Sterling Heights, Michigan 48312

Walmart 204,000 SF

Lovely Flawless Eyebrow
3,450 SF

Threading & Spa

Sally Beauty Supply

Available

Game Stop

Value City Furniture

XFINITY/Comcast

Comic’s (Abba’s Discount)

Vacant Land

Alie's Lebanese Cuisine

Former McDonalds

Grand Pointe Marina

Grace Christian Church

Former Joe’s Crab Shack

Former IHOP

Former T.G.I. Fridays

Leo’s Coney Island

Available

Available

Value City Furniture

Available

Hibachi Buffet

Hibachi Buffet

Available

Check ‘N’ Go

4,800 SF

2,050 SF

4,200 SF

3,100 SF

7,300 SF

1,550 SF

1,600 SF

1,873 SF

7,952 SF

7,098 SF

6,200 SF

6,576 SF

3,600 SF

28,400 SF

111,000 SF

4,997 SF

2,400 SF

4,803 SF

24,200 SF

7,600 SF

2,718 SF

2,733 SF
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THE SHOPS AT STERLING PONDS

Available Available Vacant Land Leased Occupied Leased Outlots


