availabilities

Available **Available Vacant Land** Leased Occupied **Leased Outlots** McDonald's 7251 25 246 Walmart 8 **Grace Christian Church** 0 Value City Furniture 33377 19 33201 33801 Fourteen Mile Road IHOP 33785 Water Feature Joe's Crab Shack 22 Ollie's Lebanese Cuisine 33879 Leo's Coney Island 33577 T.G.I. Friday's 33703 Van Dyke Avenue (M-53)

14 Mile Road & Van Dyke Avenue Sterling Heights, Michigan 48312

1	Walmart	204,000 SF
2	Lovely Flawless Eyebrow Threading & Spa	3,450 SF
3	Available	4,800 SF
4	Sally Beauty Supply	2,050 SF
5	Game Stop	2,400 SF
6	Available	4,803 SF
7	Available	2,733 SF
8	Value City Furniture	24,200 SF
9	Value City Furniture	7,600 SF
10	Available	2,718 SF
11	XFINITY/Comcast	4,200 SF
12	Hibachi Buffet	3,100 SF
13	Hibachi Buffet	7,300 SF
14	Available	1,550 SF
15	Check 'N' Go	1,600 SF
16	Comic's (Abba's Discount)	1,873 SF
17	Vacant Land	
18	Grand Pointe Marina	28,400 SF
19	Grace Christian Church	111,000 SF
20	Former Joe's Crab Shack	7,952 SF
21	Former IHOP	4,997 SF
22	Former T.G.I. Fridays	7,098 SF
23	Leo's Coney Island	6,200 SF
24	Alie's Lebanese Cuisine	6,576 SF
25	Former McDonalds	3,600 SF